RPIT	3.25
APN .	002-013-03

181386 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTO	R(S) <u>EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE</u>
(Carol Tuller/ Dorothy II Martin)	for and in consideration of
Two thousand two dollars and 00/100 Dollars (\$ 2200) 00) do hereby QUIF CLAIM the right, title
	real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)	7
Desirce Denck and Jack Phleeger	whose street address is
(if applicable) 8780 West Nevso Drive #119	, situate in the City
of Las Vegas , County of	
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of N	
(Set forth legal description)	
LOT 2, BLOCK 17, CRESCENT VALLEY	RANCH AND FARMS UNIT #1
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtena	nces thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our ha	ands on March 19, 2003
E. E. 9. A.	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA)	77
COUNTY OF EUREKA	\mathref{\text{D}_1} \\ \tag{\text{.}}
This instrument was acknowledged before me on ida	1 harch 19, 2003
By (person(s) appearing before hours public) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
40 6 . 1)	
Slady Socoechea	GLADY GOICOECHEA Notary Public - Single
My Commission expires. 7-10-3006	Accompany Could by Norman
	No. 94-022-8 - Expres July 10 2006
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
	270
Name Desiree Derick and Jack Phleeger	Desire Dericka Gold Chluger
Address 8780 West Nevso Drive #119	Derves Devected Gold Chluger
City/State/Zip Las Vegas, NV 89147	13111R 20 11 8-17
Ст. уда и 107 02177	
BOOK 359 PAR	277 404 286
	181386

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

		_	•	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE	10 mm - 10 mm
1. Assessor Pa	arcel Number (s	}			386
<u> 102-013</u>	-03		,		77
p)		-		Date of Recording 3/20/1	3
c)		_		Notes	
d)					
2. Type of Pro			Emple # =		
a) (X) e) ()	Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse	ه 	Single Fam Re 2-4 Plex		\ \
e) 🗀	Apt Bidg)][Committed		1
رو 🗀	Agneultural	ы <u>—</u>	Mobile Home		
Đ 🗀	Other				
2 Tatal Value	alCalas Drica s	Droparts		5 2200	1
	e/Sales Price o u of Foreclosure			\$ 2-800	
Transfer Tax		Only (Value (or property)		
• •	•	<		\$ 5 3 3c	
rceal Proper	ly Transfer T ax D	us:	1	33 23	
4 If Exemption	n Claimed		1 1	///	
	r Tax Exemption,	per NRS 375	090. Sechoo!	\ / /	
	Reason for Exem		and, deciden		
		F			
		The state of the s			
5. Partial Inte.	rest: Percentag	e being tra	nsferred.	%	
			7		
				alty of perjury, pursuant to NRS	
				to the best of their information	
				oon to substantiate the information	
				timed exemption, or other dete	
of additional lax	c due, may result	in a penalty	or 10% of the	tax due plus interest at 1% pe	r month.
***********	3 C 67 C 056 AL - 1	D			•
	1 1	buyer and s	ener snan b	e jointly and severally hable t	or any
additional amo		$\alpha \wedge \alpha$	1		
Signature	Trances	<u> Jale</u>		Capacity Treasure	<u> </u>
Signature				Capacity	
			7	7	
SELLER (GE	RANTORLINE	RMATIO	y ziny	<u>(ER (GRANTEE) INFORM</u>	ΔΠΟΝ
	EQUIRED)	2.31023 (10)		(REQUIRED)	<u> </u>
Print Name:	_Frances_Gale		Proti	all and the second seco	
Address:	P O Box 667	No	Addre		
City:		89316	City:		
State:	Eureka, NV	93110	City. State:	7:4:	·_ -
State.	Zip:	· ·	State:	Zip;	
0011011011	EDOON DE	Veranua :		-	
	PERSON REQ		RECORDIN	<u>IG</u>	
•	OT THE SELLER OR 60	IYERJ		_	
Print Name:				Escrow#	
Address:					
City		/	State:	Zip.	
76.					

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)